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Transponder Class No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment Scoring

9035 Bambino 13 Gibhard Benjamin Gibhard Benjamin 33805 Top Kart /  / Levanto

13922506 Bambino 24 Cronje Noah Cronje Noah 28089 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

1479885 Bambino 25 Dias Jenson Dias Jenson 33325 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

9036 Bambino 27 de Wet Luhan L.S de Wet Luhan L.S 99973187 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

10911258 Bambino 55 Boshoff Zac Boshoff Zac 31242 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

9038 Bambino 66 Antunes Diego Antunes Diego 32278 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
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Start Time : 09/07 - 09:48:41 60.50 kph47.604No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 14°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 12 47.604

2 24 Cronje Noah Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 12 47.626 0.022 0.022

3 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 12 48.050 0.446 0.424

4 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino Top Kart /  / Levanto 11 48.745 1.141 0.695

5 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 12 48.811 1.207 0.066

6 25 Dias Jenson Bambino Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 12 49.675 2.071 0.864
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 1:09.514

2 49.791

3 49.051

4 48.858

5 48.869

6 49.039

7 48.853

8 49.007

9 50.785

10 49.387

11 48.745

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 47.825

2 47.927

3 47.626

4 47.766

5 47.702

6 48.163

7 47.795

8 47.815

9 48.609

10 47.833

11 47.828

12 48.032

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 50.637

2 49.794

3 49.801

4 50.154

5 50.478

6 50.177

7 49.675

8 58.308

9 50.410

10 49.934

11 50.186

12 49.983

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 49.310

2 49.357

3 49.178

4 49.429

5 49.016

6 49.072

7 48.846

8 48.865

9 48.907

10 48.811

11 49.177

12 49.029

Laps Lap Time

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 48.147

2 48.287

3 48.357

4 48.280

5 48.282

6 48.280

7 48.509

8 48.504

9 48.410

10 48.386

11 48.050

12 48.380

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 48.285

2 47.984

3 47.629

4 47.604

5 47.828

6 48.112

7 47.842

8 47.854

9 48.235

10 48.173

11 47.783

12 48.107
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Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-3)  /  No.24 Cronje Noah (4-10)

Start Time : 09/07 - 11:56:29 60.47 kph47.626No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 17°C        Track : Dry 60.50 kph47.604No.66 Antunes DiegoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 24 Cronje Noah Bambino 10 47.649 35

2 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 10 3.161 3.161 48.005 32

3 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 10 3.244 0.083 48.241 30

4 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 10 3.451 0.207 47.626 29

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 10 15.525 12.074 48.967 28

6 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 10 31.188 15.663 48.066 27

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6

Grid 66 24 55 13 27 25

Start 66 24 55 13 25 27

Lap 1
Interval

66 24
0.5

55
0.9

27
0.1

13
0.8

25
0.4

Lap 2 66 24
0.4

55
1.0

27
0.5

13
0.5

25
1.3

Lap 3 66 24
0.0

55
1.6

27
0.7

13
0.6

25
1.8

Lap 4 24 66
0.4

55
1.2

27
0.5

13
0.9

25
2.4

Lap 5 24 55
1.8

27
0.3

13
0.6

66
0.3

25
3.3

Lap 6 24 55
1.9

27
0.3

13
0.6

66
1.1

25
3.4

Lap 7 24 55
2.2

27
0.1

13
0.7

66
0.4

25
5.6

Lap 8 24 55
2.5

27
0.2

66
0.1

13
0.4

25
6.8

Lap 9 24 55
2.6

27
0.2

66
0.1

13
0.4

25
8.1

Lap 10 24 55
3.1

27
0.0

66
0.2

25
12.0

13
15.6
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 50.741

2 48.066

3 48.546

4 48.494

5 48.070

6 48.437

7 48.388

8 48.571

9 48.470

10 1:15.726

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 49.256

2 47.949

3 47.649

4 48.264

5 48.578

6 48.254

7 48.269

8 48.231

9 48.322

10 48.101

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 50.992

2 48.967

3 49.037

4 49.104

5 49.424

6 49.325

7 49.837

8 49.316

9 49.806

10 51.875

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 49.662

2 48.420

3 48.394

4 48.241

5 48.350

6 48.434

7 48.344

8 48.644

9 48.480

10 48.407

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 49.941

2 48.005

3 48.270

4 48.371

5 48.618

6 48.353

Laps Lap Time

7 48.627

8 48.484

9 48.499

10 48.571

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 48.822

2 48.053

3 48.025

4 48.794

5 51.258

6 49.241

7 47.626

8 47.693

9 48.480

10 48.442
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Start : 09/07 - 11:55     10 Laps = 8.000 km

27
de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
3 25

Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

55
Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
2 13

Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
1 24

Cronje Noah
Cronje

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.66 Antunes Diego (1-3)  /  No.24 Cronje Noah (4-10)

Start Time : 09/07 - 14:01:09 60.59 kph47.531No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 20°C        Track : Dry 60.50 kph47.604No.66 Antunes DiegoPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 24 Cronje Noah Bambino 10 47.866 35

2 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 10 0.277 0.277 47.644 32

3 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 10 0.610 0.333 47.531 30

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 10 9.386 8.776 48.604 29

5 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 10 10.834 1.448 48.555 28

6 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 10 11.017 0.183 48.591 27

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6

Grid 66 24 55 13 27 25

Start 66 24 55 13 25 27

Lap 1
Interval

66 24
0.3

55
0.4

27
1.7

13
0.0

25
0.2

Lap 2 66 24
0.0

55
0.3

27
2.9

13
0.4

25
0.2

Lap 3 66 24
0.1

55
0.4

27
3.4

13
0.3

25
0.3

Lap 4 24 66
0.5

55
0.3

27
3.6

13
0.5

25
0.2

Lap 5 24 66
0.0

55
0.4

27
4.6

13
0.6

25
0.2

Lap 6 24 55
0.3

66
0.4

27
4.9

13
0.8

25
0.5

Lap 7 24 55
0.2

66
0.4

27
5.9

13
0.7

25
0.6

Lap 8 24 55
0.4

66
0.3

27
6.5

13
0.7

25
0.7

Lap 9 24 55
0.3

66
0.3

27
7.4

13
1.1

25
0.4

Lap 10 24 55
0.2

66
0.3

27
8.7

13
1.4

25
0.1
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Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 50.961

2 49.332

3 48.555

4 48.792

5 48.700

6 48.919

7 48.761

8 48.767

9 49.296

10 49.429

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 48.993

2 47.866

3 47.945

4 48.118

5 47.992

6 48.006

7 47.897

8 48.116

9 48.021

10 47.973

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 51.087

2 49.345

3 48.591

4 48.705

5 48.730

6 49.228

7 48.855

8 48.840

9 48.980

10 49.201

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 50.725

2 48.922

3 48.664

4 48.604

5 48.643

6 48.689

7 48.854

8 48.782

9 48.881

10 49.122

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 49.207

2 47.734

3 48.095

4 48.462

5 47.644

6 47.886

Laps Lap Time

7 47.858

8 48.265

9 47.969

10 47.858

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 48.666

2 48.150

3 47.931

4 48.732

5 47.531

6 48.721

7 47.909

8 48.162

9 47.959

10 47.831
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Start : 09/07 - 14:00     10 Laps = 8.000 km

27
de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
3 25

Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

55
Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
2 13

Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
1 24

Cronje Noah
Cronje

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.24 Cronje Noah (1-1)  /  No.66 Antunes Diego (2-9)  /  No.55 Boshoff Zac (10-10)

Start Time : 09/07 - 15:37:54 59.83 kph48.139No.66 Antunes DiegoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 26°C        Track : Dry 60.59 kph47.531No.66 Antunes DiegoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 10 48.214 35

2 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 10 0.438 0.438 48.139 32

3 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 10 14.593 14.155 49.667 30

4 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 10 40.273 25.680 48.546 29

5 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 48.541 28

6 24 Cronje Noah Bambino 6 4 Laps 3 Laps 48.793 27

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6

Grid 66 55 24 13 25 27

Start 66 24 55 13 27 25

Lap 1
Interval

24 66
0.5

27
0.3

13
0.6

55
0.2

25
0.8

Lap 2 66 24
0.5

27
0.2

13
0.6

55
0.4

25
1.6

Lap 3 66 27
1.1

13
1.2

55
0.1

25
3.4

24
1:50

Lap 4 66 27
2.0

13
0.3

55
0.2

25
4.6

24
2:45

Lap 5 66 27
2.4

13
0.1

55
0.0

25
5.9

24
3:04

Lap 6 66 55
2.4

25
8.0

13
25.2

27
27.7

24
2:31

Lap 7 66 55
1.1

25
9.7

13
25.1

27
26.6

Lap 8 66 55
0.6

25
11.1

13
25.9

27
24.8

Lap 9 66 55
0.0

25
12.9

13
25.7

27
25.0

Lap 10 55 66
0.4

25
14.1

13
25.6



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

BambinoBambino For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Bambino

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Lap Time

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 50.282

2 48.546

3 49.464

4 49.306

5 48.976

6 1:21.571

7 50.263

8 50.556

9 49.790

10 50.294

No.24   Cronje Noah

1 48.793

2 49.256

3 2:44.704

4 1:45.561

5 1:09.186

6 1:10.295

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 50.931

2 49.672

3 50.955

4 50.537

5 50.186

6 50.256

7 50.401

8 49.667

9 50.007

10 50.392

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 49.453

2 48.541

3 48.889

4 50.224

5 49.200

6 1:49.435

7 49.152

8 48.828

9 49.947

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 50.620

2 48.787

3 49.201

4 49.351

5 48.845

6 48.214

7 48.647

8 48.250

9 48.268

10 48.729

Laps Lap Time

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 49.429

2 48.139

3 48.498

4 49.289

5 48.810

6 48.493

7 49.900

8 48.797

9 48.873

10 49.191
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Start : 09/07 - 15:51     10 Laps = 8.000 km

25
Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
3 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

24
Cronje Noah
Cronje

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
2 13

Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
1 55

Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 47.626 47.531 48.139

2 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 31242 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 48.005 47.644 48.214

3 24 Cronje Noah Bambino 28089 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 47.649 47.866 48.793

4 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 33805 Top Kart /  / Levanto 48.066 48.555 48.546

5 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99973187 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 48.241 48.604 48.541

6 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 48.967 48.591 49.667
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 31242 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 32 32 35 99

2 24 Cronje Noah Bambino 28089 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 35 35 27 97

3 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 29 30 32 91

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99973187 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 30 29 28 87

5 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 28 27 30 85

6 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 33805 Top Kart /  / Levanto 27 28 29 84
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